It is essential for the Bidder to 

un-conditionally accept all the terms and conditions indicated below :  

http://www.cmpdi.co.in/

1) EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT [EMD]:   
a) EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD):  The value of Earnest Money to be deposited by 

the Bidder is Rs. 2300.00/- (Rupees Two Thousand three Hundred only).  EMD should 

be submitted in the form of Demand draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI Ltd, Regional 

Institute, Bhubaneswar” payable at Bhubaneswar.  

b) For the unsuccessful Bidder, the Earnest Money shall be refunded immediately after 

finalization of tender.